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KomaHpa «A» — Hedrexmmuk

N9
1
88
2
4
7
12
15
17
18
23
28
32
33
39
51
55
66
78
85
99

damunuga Nm4a Mo3
FapaeB AMmMpxaH AngapoBuy
CaxabyTtamHoB PuHanb MapaToBuy
®enopos Mnbs Nropesny
Xopowwunos MunaH AHgpeeBuny
ApynnuH Pyctem Paduncosumy
MnakcmH Knpunn EBreHbeBny
TaduHues OAmMutpuin Cepreesmy
CacdumynnnH Tumyp PeHaToBMY
LLagxmeToB TuMyp Huasosuy
OHycoB AnbynaTt 3armtoBuy
®epopos AaHuun ropesuny
Mynnarasun3os Ackap PvHaToBu4
CamukoB [aHnanb PycnaHosuu
laanes Py3sanb JaHnanoBud
Anekcees Kupunn PycnaHoBuy
Mabutos Pagmup PuHaToBUY

MyxuH ®epnop AHapeeBny

OkyHeB AnekcaHap Onerosuy
ConoBbés Pagncnae Bsayecnasosuy
anees Camunp ArinapoBuy D D
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KomaHpa «B» — ABTo-CnaprakoBeL

N@
5
80
2
7
12
20
21
25
28
37
44
47
60
64
73
77
91
92
93

damunua Nms Mo3
Heuaes Casenui

YepegHuyeHko CtenaH

MepMmuHoB fdaHwnn AMutpuesny
MyxyTanHoB lNasen BanepbeBuy
Bacunbes AMuTpuii [leHMcoBuy
Cainbenb JleoHna AHapeesuy
Mutnnnumos AnekcaHap AHTOHOBMY
IOpbeB MaTBel AHApeeBuY
YconbueB AMutpuin Bacnnbesuny
3aknpos PomaH MapaToBuy
Jlo-LlWaH-Ca JleB AnekcaHapoBuY
Mawkos MBaH BanepbeBuny
Hauaes Cepreii Cepreesuu
CasoHoB CedATocnas Onerosuy
Sndept Anekcen

Masnos demua MBaHoBUY
Koukapes Mapk

nywko Bcesonoa

AHawkuH Mpuropun
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MocnemaTueBble Bpems urpsi
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B3siTue Bopor

fOHown 2012, 05.05.2021 — 08.05.2021

Aara 8 masa 2021

LIMANbHBIV MPOTOKOJT MATYA N235

Matu N2 35

Bpemsa 17:30 — 18:59 3putenm 0

Bpemsa [lon Acc Acc Uc Ne

02:35 66

B3saTne Boport

55

28
51
85

Bpemsa Ton Acc Acc WUc Ne

06:10 2
09:04 2
12:42 2
19:37 28
44:37 93

PesynbTtaT no
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YpaneHusa
Mp Hau
3 04:57
23  26:55
23  31:19

YpaneHuna
Mp Hau
30 16:28
23  24:02
30 25:32
30 28:00
37 28:32
23 36:01
30 36:32
30 38:15
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OkoH
5:57

27:55

32:19

OKOH
17:28
25:02
26:32
29:00
29:32
37:01
37:32
39:15

Urpbl



6pocku BpaTapeu nepvoaam
Bpems «A» «B» @ B3atne
00:00 1 80 BOpOT
26:37 1 5 LWTpadHoe
30:00 88 5 BpeMs
45:00 88
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MpumeyaHune K npoTokony

JInHeWHbIN cyaba

JInHelHbIN cyabs
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